ALICE DOUBLE STYLE
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Depth From Wall

(K)

mm

Wall To

Radiator Back

(M)

mm

Space Between
Tubes

(E)

mm

Space Between
Groups

(9]
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Tube Width

mm pieces ‘

5020100903000700 300 x 700 3 (1+1) 52
5020100903001000 300 x 1000 4 (1+1) 52
5020100903001300 300 x 1300 5(1+1) 52
5020100903001600 300 x 1600 6 (1+1) 52
5020100904000700 400 x 700 3 (1+1) 52
5020100904001000 400 x 1000 4 (1+1) 52
5020100904001300 400 x 1300 5(1+1) 52
5020100904001600 400 x 1600 6 (1+1) 52
5020100905000700 500 x 700 3 (1+1) 52
5020100905001000 500 x 1000 4 (1+1) 52
5020100905001300 500 x 1300 5(1+1) 52
5020100905001600 500 x 1600 6 (1+1) 52
5020100906000700 600 x 700 3 (1+1) 52
5020100906001000 600 x 1000 4 (1+1) 52
5020100906001300 600 x 1300 5(1+1) 52
5020100906001600 600 x 1600 6 (1+1) 52
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HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

Heat Outputs Heat Outputs
MODELCORE AT 50°C AT 60°C

Watt Bty
5020100903000700 174 594 227 775
5020100903001000 241 822 314 1071
5020100903001300 309 1054 402 1371
5020100903001600 376 1283 489 1668
5020100904000700 218 744 284 969
5020100904001000 301 1027 392 1337
5020100904001300 383 1307 498 1699
5020100904001600 466 1590 606 2067
5020100905000700 265 904 345 177
5020100905001000 363 1238 472 1610
5020100905001300 461 1573 600 2046
5020100905001600 559 1907 727 2480
5020100906000700 314 1071 409 1395
5020100906001000 428 1460 557 1900
5020100906001300 542 1849 705 2405
5020100906001600 656 2237 853 2909

MODEL CODE

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package
Volume

Package
Dimensions
(Hx W x D)

5020100903000700
5020100903001000
5020100903001300
5020100903001600
5020100904000700
5020100904001000
5020100904001300
5020100904001600
5020100905000700
5020100905001000
5020100905001300
5020100905001600
5020100906000700
5020100906001000
5020100906001300
5020100906001600

Net
Weight
4,2 4,9
57 6,7
7.1 8.5
8.6 10,2
4,9 57
6,6 7.8
8.3 9.8
10 11.8
5,6 6,5
7.5 82
9.4 10,2
11,3 12,3
6,2 6,9
8.4 9.2
10,5 11,6
12,7 14,2
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800 x 440 x 85
1100 x 540 x 85
1400 x 540 x 85
1700 x 540 x 85
800 x 540 x 85
1100 x 640 x 85
1400 x 640 x 85
1700 x 640 x 85
800 x 640 x 85
1100 x 340 x 60
1400 x 340 x 60
1700 x 340 x 60
800 x 440 x 55
1100 x 440 x 55
1400 x 440 x 55
1700 x 540 x 55




